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’Jugendfernwettkämpfe 1988,
Ä'i‘ %

' Schüler Verein Schnitt ges. Ring ?

, ';é

1.‚f.Iimmer Hubert . Waldperle Inning 304 1216 _
—

_

2. 0bermeier Uli Goldaria Schwindegg 281,5 1126
%_ 3. Lechner Helmut ' Altsch. Taufkirchen 278,7 1115 %

£ 4. Häring Sigi Sch1. Hubenstein 277,2 11T9 %

5. Folger Alex Goldaria Schwindegg 277,2 1109 $

, 6. Hübner Rainer Jungsch. Taufkirchen 267,5. 1069
%

{7 7.-Wallner Andreas
_

Goldaria Schwindegg 267,2 1068V 8. Rott Dietmar " " 259,7 1039
, : 9.qBölstérl Andreas Waldperle Inning 254

>

1016
_

10. Wegmann Thomas " " 198 792 3

* Schüler weiblich %

5'7"‚1_ Forster Gabi Gemüt1.v$ulding 308 1232
V

?

2 Fürmetz Manuela Altach. Taufkirchen 304,7 1219 ‚

. ‚
'

t___7 Schüler LP 2„1 Wegmann Günter
_

Waldperle Inning 248,2 993

g„gend LP
_

‘

,”'
‚.;1.*z-;Bö1ster1 Martin Waldperle Inning 301,5 1206



Jugend:
1.
2.
3,
'45;

5.
6.
7.
89
9.
10.

;_ „11.
_'\—12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
.17é

'?£‘

; ‚ 18.
1.9.

Thiel Reinhold
Bruzzese Daniel
Schrallhammer Chr.
Schatz Alexander
Vilgertshofer Chr.
Waxenberger Franz
Waxenberger Klaus
Huber Harald
Eichinger Frank
Fenk Robert
Häring Günther
Kammhuber Klaus
Seisenberger Thomas
fiappold Stefan
Schöttl Markus
Gewande Andreas
Landenhammer Thomas
Urban Robert
Meszner Martin

f. Jugend weiblich:
=‘1; SCharl Petra
5125 Bauer Brigitte‘
‚575 Harth Angelika

? 311 Forster Claudia
*;“5,.Kneißl Gerlinde

’

‚6. Viléertshofer_$ilvia

Jugendfernwettkämpfe_1988

Verein
Schl. Hubenstein
Isentaler Fortuna
Goldaria Schwindegg
Waldperle Inning
Schl. Hubenstein
Isental Lengdorf
ll "

Goldaria Schwindegg
Schl. Hubenstein
Waldperle Inning
Schl. Hubenstein
Goldaria Schwindegg
" "
" "

Waldperle Inning
Goldaria Schwindegg
" "

Schl. Hubenstein
Isental Lengdorf

Altsch. Taufkirchen
Vilst. Kienraching
Isentaler Fortuna
Gemütl. Sulding
Schl. HubensteinG
" "

Schnitt
344,5
342,5
340
331,2
328,7
325,7
323,7
322
318,2
315,5
309 '

308,5
286
280,7
279,5
279,5
269
266
258,2

384,5

353,7
292,7
290,2
250,2

ges. Ring
1378
1370’
1360
1325
1315

'

1303
1295
1288
1273
1262
1236
1234
1144
1123
1118
1118
1076
1064f_.3

1538
1457
1415
1171
1161
1001
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Junioren
1. Obermaier Gerhard
2, Körb1 Rudi
3. Weber Stefan
4‚.Vilgertshofer Manfred
5i Menzinger Hans
6. Reger Markus

'1.C.

e

Junioren LP
Ei. Déuber Gerhard
‚2; Obermeier Robert

“{

"„LG 3- Stellung
Jugend weiblich:
‚1. Scharl Petra

\
. 2; Bauer Brigitte
'5' 3. Harth Angelika

Jugendfernwettkämpfe 1988

Verein Schnitt
Isenta1 Lengdorf 385,7
Wa1dper1e Inning 367,2
Goldaria Sohwindegg 363,2
Sch1. Hubenstein 353,5
Isenta1 Lengdorf 327
Sch1. Hubenstéin 306,7

Neuede1w. Landersdorf 347,5
Goldaria Schwindegg 346,5

A1tsch. Taufkirchen _ 579,7
Vilst. Kienraching 567,5
Isenta1er Fortuna 548

ges.
1543
1469
1453
1414
‘1308
1227

1390
1386

2319
2270
2192
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